Position

Public Works & Water Director

Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Manager
Administrative Analyst
Public Works Manager
Public Works Supervisor

Senior Maintenance
Leadworker

Fleet Supervisor
Maintenance Lead Worker
Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Lead Worker
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Lead Worker
Senior Mechanic

Senior Maintenance Worker
Lead Mechanic

Senior Maintenance
Leadworker

Senior Mechanic

Senior Mechanic

Sweeper Operator

Sweeper Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Sweeper Operator

Senior Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held City

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$136,781
$115,884
$110,938
$106,550
$96,662
$89,751
$89,706

$88,478
$84,862
$82,509
$80,621
$73,627
$70,828
$69,439
$68,896
$68,586
$68,075

$67,800
$67,567
$63,866
$63,307
$62,974
$62,682
$62,077
$61,572
$61,560
$61,539
$60,064

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,663
$17,930
$20,941
$18,188
$19,171
$11,901
$10,815

$18,236
$16,140
$12,085
$10,110
$15,343
$15,683
$16,317
$15,301
$10,771
$16,749

$16,278
$16,278

$9,562

$9,562
$14,965
$15,447
$16,201
$14,814
$15,298
$15,582
$15,005



Sweeper Operator
Equipment Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Equipment Operator
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Mechanic

Senior Mechanic
Equipment Operator

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Senior Mechanic

Senior Maintenance Worker
Warehouse Technician
Secretary

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$59,917
$59,877
$59,614
$59,357
$59,128
$57,964
$57,228
$56,903
$56,308
$56,272
$56,272
$56,181
$55,113
$54,959
$53,627
$53,521
$53,343
$53,270
$52,887
$51,990
$50,218
$49,440
$48,261
$48,261
$48,203
$47,922
$47,082
$46,919
$46,627
$45,955
$45,905
$45,773

$15,113

$8,743
$14,936
$14,818
$15,567
$15,771
$14,490
$15,273
$14,912
$15,588

$9,600
$15,598
$14,586
$15,297
$14,644
$14,814

$8,965
$15,365
$15,179
$15,089
$14,347
$14,780
$14,814
$14,814
$14,247
$13,029
$14,702
$14,638

$8,265
$12,987
$14,523
$14,011



Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Office Assistant
Mechanic

Senior Mechanic
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Aide
Senior Mechanic
Maintenance Worker

Vehicle Service Worker - Pt

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$45,394
$45,167
$43,906
$43,039
$42,153
$41,559
$41,242
$40,312
$38,933
$38,207
$38,060
$35,374
$28,950
$20,462
$20,017
$18,503

$9,326

$14,484
$13,996
$14,010
$14,026
$13,996
$7,221
$14,019
$7,746
$6,921
$13,726
$6,234
$17,604
$0

$0
$5,284
$2,110
$881



