Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works & Water Director		Victorville	Public Works	\$136,781	\$23,663
Public Works Supervisor		Victorville	Public Works	\$115,884	\$17,930
Public Works Manager		Victorville	Public Works	\$110,938	\$20,941
Administrative Analyst		Victorville	Public Works	\$106,550	\$18,188
Public Works Manager		Victorville	Public Works	\$96,662	\$19,171
Public Works Supervisor		Victorville	Public Works	\$89,751	\$11,901
Senior Maintenance Leadworker		Victorville	Public Works	\$89,706	\$10,815
Fleet Supervisor		Victorville	Public Works	\$88,478	\$18,236
Maintenance Lead Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$84,862	\$16,140
Administrative Analyst		Victorville	Public Works	\$82,509	\$12,085
Maintenance Lead Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$80,621	\$10,110
Equipment Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$73,627	\$15,343
Maintenance Lead Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$70,828	\$15,683
Senior Mechanic		Victorville	Public Works	\$69,439	\$16,317
Senior Maintenance Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$68,896	\$15,301
Lead Mechanic		Victorville	Public Works	\$68,586	\$10,771
Senior Maintenance Leadworker		Victorville	Public Works	\$68,075	\$16,749
Senior Mechanic		Victorville	Public Works	\$67,800	\$16,278
Senior Mechanic		Victorville	Public Works	\$67,567	\$16,278
Sweeper Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$63,866	\$9,562
Sweeper Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$63,307	\$9,562
Senior Maintenance Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$62,974	\$14,965
Equipment Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$62,682	\$15,447
Maintenance Lead Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$62,077	\$16,201
Maintenance Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$61,572	\$14,814
Senior Maintenance Worker		Victorville	Public Works	\$61,560	\$15,298
Sweeper Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$61,539	\$15,582
Senior Equipment Operator		Victorville	Public Works	\$60,064	\$15,005

Sweeper Operator	Victorville	Public Works	\$59,917	\$15,113
Equipment Operator	Victorville	Public Works	\$59,877	\$8,743
Senior Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$59,614	\$14,936
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$59,357	\$14,818
Equipment Operator	Victorville	Public Works	\$59,128	\$15,567
Maintenance Lead Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$57,964	\$15,771
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$57,228	\$14,490
Senior Equipment Operator	Victorville	Public Works	\$56,903	\$15,273
Senior Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$56,308	\$14,912
Senior Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$56,272	\$15,588
Senior Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$56,272	\$9,600
Equipment Operator	Victorville	Public Works	\$56,181	\$15,598
Senior Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$55,113	\$14,586
Senior Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$54,959	\$15,297
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$53,627	\$14,644
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$53,521	\$14,814
Senior Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$53,343	\$8,965
Senior Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$53,270	\$15,365
Warehouse Technician	Victorville	Public Works	\$52,887	\$15,179
Secretary	Victorville	Public Works	\$51,990	\$15,089
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$50,218	\$14,347
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$49,440	\$14,780
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$48,261	\$14,814
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$48,261	\$14,814
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$48,203	\$14,247
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$47,922	\$13,029
Office Assistant	Victorville	Public Works	\$47,082	\$14,702
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$46,919	\$14,638
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$46,627	\$8,265
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$45,955	\$12,987
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$45,905	\$14,523
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$45,773	\$14,011

Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$45,394	\$14,484
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$45,167	\$13,996
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$43,906	\$14,010
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$43,039	\$14,026
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$42,153	\$13,996
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$41,559	\$7,221
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$41,242	\$14,019
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$40,312	\$7,746
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$38,933	\$6,921
Office Assistant	Victorville	Public Works	\$38,207	\$13,726
Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$38,060	\$6,234
Senior Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$35,374	\$17,604
Maintenance Aide	Victorville	Public Works	\$28,950	\$0
Maintenance Aide	Victorville	Public Works	\$20,462	\$0
Senior Mechanic	Victorville	Public Works	\$20,017	\$5,284
Maintenance Worker	Victorville	Public Works	\$18,503	\$2,110
Vehicle Service Worker - Pt	Victorville	Public Works	\$9,326	\$881